T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
Medium voltage power cables for fixed
installations and distribution networks. Cables
can be fixed on cable trays, within conduits

T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
NA2XS2Y 12/20KV POWER CABLE - CABLE DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(MM2)
STRANDING
(MM)
CWS
(MM)
OVERALL DIAMETER
(MM)
WEIGHT
(KG/KM)
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X50 50 19/1.78 RM/25 33 820
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X70 70 19/2.14 RM/35 35 930
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X95 95 19/2.52 RM/50 36 1050
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X120 120 37/2.03 RM/50 38 1150
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X150 150 37/2.03 RM/70 39 1350
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X185 185 37/2.25 RM/80 41 1500
12/20KVNA2XS2Y1X240 240 37/2.52 RM/100 44 1750
THE ABOVE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 18TH EDITION OF IET WIRING REGULATIONS
NA2XS2Y 12/20KV POWER CABLE - CARRYING CAPACITY (AMPERES)
CONDUCTOR
CROSS –